Your receipt
240 Lakeview Dr, Kenora, ON P9N OH2, Canada

- For: Bonnie MacDonald -

1x Black Forest Ham (Sandwiches)
* Footlong (530 Cals)
° Multigrain (370 Cals)
* Toasted
° Processed Cheddar (80 Cals)
* Extra Cheese (80 - 110 Cals)
* Bacon (100 Cals)
* Double Meat (120 Cals)
* Lettuce (5 Cals)
* Tomatoes (10 Cals)
* Cucumbers (4 Cals)
* Red Onions (5 Cals)
* Mayonnaise (190 Cals)
* Pepper (0 Cals)
e Salt (0 Cals)

1x Caramel Brownie (200 Cals) (Sides)
1x Diet Pepsi® (0 Cals) (Drinks)

1x Oven Baked LAY'S® Original (150 Cals)
(Sides)

Subtotal
Taxes
Delivery Fee
Service Fee
Tip

Total Charged

Get Order Help

$21.86

$1.19
$3.59
$2.29

$28.93
$4.17
$0.00
$3.18
$3.50

$39.78



