Your receipt

240 Lakeview Dr, Kenora, ON P9N 0H2, Canada

- For: Bonnie MacDonald -

1x	Black Forest Ham (Sandwiches) • Footlong (530 Cals) • Multigrain (370 Cals) • Toasted • Processed Cheddar (80 Cals) • Extra Cheese (80 - 110 Cals) • Bacon (100 Cals) • Double Meat (120 Cals) • Lettuce (5 Cals) • Tomatoes (10 Cals) • Cucumbers (4 Cals) • Red Onions (5 Cals) • Mayonnaise (190 Cals) • Pepper (0 Cals) • Salt (0 Cals)	\$21.86
1x	Caramel Brownie (200 Cals) (Sides)	\$1.19
1x	Diet Pepsi® (0 Cals) (Drinks)	\$3.59
1x	Oven Baked LAY'S® Original (150 Cals) (Sides)	\$2.29
Subtotal Taxes Delivery I Service F Tip		\$28.93 \$4.17 \$0.00 \$3.18 \$3.50
Total Charged		\$39.78

Get Order Help